
Caltrans A&E Outreach D01-CONS25 Attendee List 7/17/25 

NAME (Prime/Sub) FIRM EMAIL/PHONE 

Ryan Espoy (S) SAMA respoy@teamsama.com  

Kayla Miller (S) Consor PMCM Kayla.Miller@consorpmcm.com 

Charlie Hayler (P) Consor charlie.hayler@consoreng.com 

Mahsa Azad (P/S) AZAD Engineering PC mahsa@azadeng.com 
415-606-3802

Julie Greengard (P/S) AZAD Engineering PC julie@azadeng.com 

Dottie Sebez  (P/S) AZAD Engineering PC dottie@azadeng.com 

Raewyn Butcher (P) Ghirardelli Associates, Inc. raewyn@ghirardelliassoc.com 

Nathan Hayler  (P) Ghirardelli Associates, Inc. nhayler@ghirardelliassoc.com 

Darcy Taylor  (P) Ghirardelli Associates, Inc. dtaylor@ghirardelliassoc.com  
209-914-7320

Tatevik Janvelyan Albat Tatevik@albat.co 

Scott Fredrickson Albat Scott@albat.co 
916-559-8337

Alfred Martinez  (S) Alfred Martinez Engineering a1mar2tinez3@gmail.com 
415-680-5351

Grace Sarmiento (S) Grit Force Inc. grace@gritforceinc.com 
925-550-9800

Don Adams  (S) Grit Force Inc. don@gritforceinc.com 

Michelle Henry  Atlas Technical Consultants Laura.Henry@oneatlas.com 

Amer Bata AECOM amer.bata@aecom.com 
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